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Academic Planning - 2023-24 

S. N. Date Day Particular 

1. 03-07-2023 Monday Session Commencement, College Development of 

Committee meeting & meeting of IQAC 

2. 11-07-2023 Tuesday Staff Council meeting 

3. 23-07-2023 Sunday Lokmanya Tilak Jayanti and  

Forest conservation day 

4. 01-08-2023 Tuesday Lokmanya Tilak death anniversary and Annabhau 

Sathe Jayanti 

5. 05-08-2023 Saturday Staff Council meeting 

6. 12-08-2023 Saturday Parents Meeting convener Dr. Wasudeo Bhagat Sir 

7. 15-08-2023 Tuesday Celebration Independence day 

8. 25-08-2023 Friday Organizing seminar in college organizer Prof. S.M. 

Manwar Sir 

9. 31-08-2023 Thursday Establishing the board of study Dr. R.N. Gawande 

10. 02-09-2023 Saturday Staff Council meeting 

11. 05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day 

12. 08-09-2023 Friday World Literacy Day 

13. 23-09-2023 Saturday Dignitaries and organizing their seminars Dr. M.K. 

Phadnis Sir. 

14. 24-09-2023 Sunday National Service Scheme day. 

15. 02-10-2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi and Lal Bahadur Shastri birth 

anniversary 

16. 07-10-2023 Saturday Staff Council meeting 

17. 11-10-2023 Wednesday Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj death anniversary 
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S. N. Date Day Particular 

18. 28-10-2023 Saturday National Service Scheme Camp 

19. 08-11-2023 Wednesday Session commencement middle, college development 

committee meeting & Meeting of IQAC 

20. 8-11 To  

27-11-2023 

Wednesday First Session Vacation 

 

21. 01-12-2023 Friday World Elimination AIDS Day 

22. 06-12-2023 Wednesday Bharat Ratna Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

Mahaparinirvan Din 

23. 07-12-2023 Thursday Staff Council Meeting 

24. 09-12-2023 Saturday Conducting seminar Dr. A.V. Wahurwagh Sir 

25. 20-12-2023 Wednesday Sant Gandge Baba death anniversary 

26. 01-01-2024 Monday Staff council Meeting 

27. 03-01-2024 Wednesday Savitribai Phule birth anniversary 

28. 08-01-2024 Monday Conducting competitive examination 

Dr. P.M. Tayade Sir 

29. 09-01-2024 Tuesday Organising seminars prof. S.M. Manwar Sir 

30. 12-01-2024 Friday Jijabai Jayanti & Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 

31. 26-01-2024 Friday Celebrating Republic Day 

32. 30-01-2024 Tuesday Martyr's Day 

33. 02-02-2024 Friday Staff Council Meeting 

34. 19-02-2024 Monday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

35. 23-02-2024 Friday Sant Gadge Baba Jayanti 

36. 28-02-2024 Wednesday World Science Day 

37. 02-03-2024 Saturday Staff Council Meeting 
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38. 08-03-2024 Monday World Women`s Day 

39. 11-03-2024 Monday Late Bhausaheb Lahane death anniversary 

40. 01-04-2024 Monday Staff Council Meeting 

41. 14-04-2024 Sunday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

42. 22-04-2024 Monday World Earth Day 

43. 29-04-2024 Monday Session ending, College Development Committee 

Meeting & Meeting of IQAC 

44. 01-05-2024 Wednesday Maharashtra Day 

 

                                                                                                                      

                                                                                                                    
 


